MYA Cosmetic Surgery Limited - £180,000 Loan
Schedule for repayments due to the John Ryan Pension Scheme
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No.

Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

1-Sep-2017 £180,000.00

1 1-Oct-2017 £3,479.91 £2,579.91 £900.00 £177,420.09

2 1-Nov-2017 £3,479.91 £2,592.81 £887.10 £174,827.28

3 1-Dec-2017 £3,479.91 £2,605.77 £874.14 £172,221.51

4 1-Jan-2018 £3,479.91 £2,618.80 £861.11 £169,602.71

5 1-Feb-2018 £3,479.91 £2,631.90 £848.01 £166,970.81

6 1-Mar-2018 £3,479.91 £2,645.06 £834.85 £164,325.75

7 1-Apr-2018 £3,479.91 £2,658.28 £821.63 £161,667.47

8 1-May-2018 £3,479.91 £2,671.57 £808.34 £158,995.90

9 1-Jun-2018 £3,479.91 £2,684.93 £794.98 £156,310.97

10 1-Jul-2018 £3,479.91 £2,698.36 £781.55 £153,612.61

11 1-Aug-2018 £3,479.91 £2,711.85 £768.06 £150,900.76

12 1-Sep-2018 £3,479.91 £2,725.41 £754.50 £148,175.35

13 1-Oct-2018 £3,479.91 £2,739.03 £740.88 £145,436.32

14 1-Nov-2018 £3,479.91 £2,752.73 £727.18 £142,683.59

15 1-Dec-2018 £3,479.91 £2,766.49 £713.42 £139,917.10

16 1-Jan-2019 £3,479.91 £2,780.32 £699.59 £137,136.78

17 1-Feb-2019 £3,479.91 £2,794.23 £685.68 £134,342.55

18 1-Mar-2019 £3,479.91 £2,808.20 £671.71 £131,534.35

19 1-Apr-2019 £3,479.91 £2,822.24 £657.67 £128,712.11

20 1-May-2019 £3,479.91 £2,836.35 £643.56 £125,875.76

21 1-Jun-2019 £3,479.91 £2,850.53 £629.38 £123,025.23

22 1-Jul-2019 £3,479.91 £2,864.78 £615.13 £120,160.45

23 1-Aug-2019 £3,479.91 £2,879.11 £600.80 £117,281.34

24 1-Sep-2019 £3,479.91 £2,893.50 £586.41 £114,387.84

25 1-Oct-2019 £3,479.91 £2,907.97 £571.94 £111,479.87

26 1-Nov-2019 £3,479.91 £2,922.51 £557.40 £108,557.36

27 1-Dec-2019 £3,479.91 £2,937.12 £542.79 £105,620.24

28 1-Jan-2020 £3,479.91 £2,951.81 £528.10 £102,668.43

29 1-Feb-2020 £3,479.91 £2,966.57 £513.34 £99,701.86

30 1-Mar-2020 £3,479.91 £2,981.40 £498.51 £96,720.46

31 1-Apr-2020 £3,479.91 £2,996.31 £483.60 £93,724.15

32 1-May-2020 £3,479.91 £3,011.29 £468.62 £90,712.86

33 1-Jun-2020 £3,479.91 £3,026.35 £453.56 £87,686.51

34 1-Jul-2020 £3,479.91 £3,041.48 £438.43 £84,645.03

35 1-Aug-2020 £3,479.91 £3,056.68 £423.23 £81,588.35

36 1-Sep-2020 £3,479.91 £3,071.97 £407.94 £78,516.38

37 1-Oct-2020 £3,479.91 £3,087.33 £392.58 £75,429.05

38 1-Nov-2020 £3,479.91 £3,102.76 £377.15 £72,326.29

39 1-Dec-2020 £3,479.91 £3,118.28 £361.63 £69,208.01

40 1-Jan-2021 £3,479.91 £3,133.87 £346.04 £66,074.14

41 1-Feb-2021 £3,479.91 £3,149.54 £330.37 £62,924.60

42 1-Mar-2021 £3,479.91 £3,165.29 £314.62 £59,759.31

43 1-Apr-2021 £3,479.91 £3,181.11 £298.80 £56,578.20

44 1-May-2021 £3,479.91 £3,197.02 £282.89 £53,381.18

45 1-Jun-2021 £3,479.91 £3,213.00 £266.91 £50,168.18

46 1-Jul-2021 £3,479.91 £3,229.07 £250.84 £46,939.11

47 1-Aug-2021 £3,479.91 £3,245.21 £234.70 £43,693.90

48 1-Sep-2021 £3,479.91 £3,261.44 £218.47 £40,432.46

49 1-Oct-2021 £3,479.91 £3,277.75 £202.16 £37,154.71

50 1-Nov-2021 £3,479.91 £3,294.14 £185.77 £33,860.57

51 1-Dec-2021 £3,479.91 £3,310.61 £169.30 £30,549.96

52 1-Jan-2022 £3,479.91 £3,327.16 £152.75 £27,222.80

53 1-Feb-2022 £3,479.91 £3,343.80 £136.11 £23,879.00

54 1-Mar-2022 £3,479.91 £3,360.51 £119.40 £20,518.49

55 1-Apr-2022 £3,479.91 £3,377.32 £102.59 £17,141.17

56 1-May-2022 £3,479.91 £3,394.20 £85.71 £13,746.97

57 1-Jun-2022 £3,479.91 £3,411.18 £68.73 £10,335.79

58 1-Jul-2022 £3,479.91 £3,428.23 £51.68 £6,907.56

59 1-Aug-2022 £3,479.91 £3,445.37 £34.54 £3,462.19

60 1-Sep-2022 £3,479.50 £3,462.19 £17.31 £0.00


